
Club GrantTotal

Alexandria Ledge-Climbers Snowmobile Club, The $7,500.00

Asquamchumaukee Valley Snowmobile Club $10,000.00

Baker River Valley Snowmobile Club $39,000.00

Bridgewater Mountain Snowmobile Club $4,500.00

Hardy Country Snowmobile Club, Inc. $20,000.00

Ossipee Valley Snowmobile Club Assn. Inc. $16,170.00

Presidential Range Riders $107,240.00

Squam Trail-Busters Snowmobile Club, Inc., The $2,046.00

Twin Mountain Snowmobile Club $8,000.00

Waumbek Methna Snowmobile Club $5,000.00

White Mountain Ridge Runners, Inc. $39,902.00

Sno-Drifters SMC $7,000.00

TOTAL $266,358.00

Emergency GIA Grants Awarded to Clubs Requesting Assistance with                         

Damages Caused by October 2017 Storm

(Bureau of Trails is Seeking Reimbursement from FEMA)

Page 1 of 1


